EXIT CERTIFICATE

CLEARANCE  

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

AIRPORT HANDLING

Loading & Offloding Charges

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES/AL-MANSOORI/VOYAGE

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES/ABU DHABI 150.000 1.00 150.000 0.00 551.250

1,017.00 0.00 3,737.48

Total Amount in USD: 1,017.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,737.48

USD One Thousand And Seventeen Only

AED Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Seven And Fourty Eight Fils Only